
 

Cairns Student Mentor Leaders SP2, 2021 
 

Course First Name Last Name Email Address 
Advanced Science Lisl Mohr lisl.mohr@my.jcu.edu.au  

Arts Jamilla Eime jamilla.eime@my.jcu.edu.au  

Diploma of Higher Education Rikki  Bell rikki.bell@my.jcu.edu.au  

Education Zoe Jones zoe.jones2@my.jcu.edu.au  

Environmental Practice Lisl Mohr lisl.mohr@my.jcu.edu.au  

Geology Lisl Mohr lisl.mohr@my.jcu.edu.au  

Information Technology Dominique Gregoire dominique.gregoire@my.jcu.edu.au  

Law Breanna Strooper breanna.strooper@my.jcu.edu.au  

Planning Lisl Mohr lisl.mohr@my.jcu.edu.au  

Nursing Science  Amanda McFarlane amanda.mcfarlane@my.jcu.edu.au  

Science Lisl Mohr lisl.mohr@my.jcu.edu.au  

Social Work Finola  Rytkonen finola.rytkonen@my.jcu.edu.au  

Technology and Innovation Dominique  Gregoire dominique.gregoire@my.jcu.edu.au  
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